UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
Find this product online:  elandcables.com | Cables & Accessories
Rubber Flexible Cable | H07BN4-F (6381TQ) BS EN 50525-2-21 Flexible Rubber Cable
technicalspecification  |  1 of 4
IS
S
U

ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
 NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm²
NOMINAL THICKNESS OF
INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL WEIGHT
kg/km
A6Q1010 1 10 1.2 10.7 200
A6Q1016 1 16 1.2 12.1 270
A6Q1025 1 25 1.4 14.25 380
A6Q1035 1 35 1.4 16.1 510
A6Q1050 1 50 1.6 18.55 680
A6Q1070 1 70 1.6 21 930
A6Q1095 1 95 1.8 23.4 1200
A6Q1120 1 120 1.8 25.7 1460
A6Q1150 1 150 2 28.3 1800
A6Q1185 1 185 2.2 31 2200
A6Q1240 1 240 2.4 34.5 2800
A6Q1300 1 300 2.6 35.6 3350
A6Q1400 1 400 2.8 42.1 4400
A6Q1500 1 500 3 46.7 5400
A6Q1630 1 630 3 51.3 6900
CONDUCTORS
Class 5 Flexible Copper Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
mm²